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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 70),   page 1/2

fencer number name and first name country date of birth FIE licence presence

1 BALDINI Andrea ITA 19/12/1985 19121985001 present
2 JOPPICH Peter GER 21/12/1982 21121982000 present
3 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA 13/1/1982 13011982001 present
4 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 30/7/1985 30071985000 present
5 CASSARA Andrea ITA 3/1/1984 03011984003 present
6 SANZO Salvatore ITA 26/11/1975 26111975000 present

12 VANNI Simone ITA 16/2/1979 16021979002 present
14 MOCEK Slawomir POL 27/10/1976 27101976000 present
15 GLONEK Radoslaw POL 24/9/1983 24091983003 present
17 OR Tomer ISR 26/9/1978 26091978000 present
19 GUYART Brice FRA 15/3/1981 15031981000 present
21 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 9/7/1985 09071985003 present
22 GANEEV Renal RUS 13/1/1985 13011985001 present
25 MENENDEZ Javier ESP 18/6/1981 18061981001 present
26 MAJEWSKI Michal POL 23/2/1987 23021987000 present
28 JOUBERT Terence FRA 30/5/1982 30051982001 present
31 JAULT Jerome FRA 20/5/1983 20051983000 present
33 SALISCAN Virgil ROU 26/5/1984 26051984003 present
47 SEDOV Artem RUS 26/3/1984 26031984000 present
51 GRIDNEV Igor RUS 11/8/1985 11081985000 present
52 HALSTED Laurence GBR 22/5/1984 22051984000 present
53 HATOEL Maor ISR 14/12/1985 14121985001 present
59 SCHLOSSER Roland AUT 23/8/1982 23081982000 present
66 SZEKI Bence HUN 20/5/1988 20051988000 present
67 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR 11/2/1988 11021988003 present
71 PRANZ Renee AUT 4/8/1985 04081985000 present
75 BEEVERS James GBR 31/1/1979 31011979000 present
77 PICHON Marc BEL 21/8/1977 21081977000 present
82 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO 31/1/1980 31011980000 present
87 JORGENSEN Alexander N. DEN 13/6/1980 13061980000 present
91 DARABAN Radu ROU 6/6/1983 06061983000 present
92 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT 7/9/1982 07091982004 present
93 CAPLLIURE Luis ESP 7/6/1979 07061979001 present
98 CIEPLY Tomasz POL 7/4/1980 07041980000 present

107 LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR 21/7/1988 21071988000 present
123 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 18/7/1984 18071984000 present
126 BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 20/10/1980 20101980001 present
127 CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr BLR 12/2/1986 12021986002 present
128 MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP 21/1/1985 21011985003 present
130 GURINENKO Bogdan UKR 13/10/1987 13101987002 present
131 GRONBAEK Casper DEN 19/3/1987 19031987003 present
136 BORST Sebastiaan NED 26/1/1984 26011984000 present
138 MAZZA Lorenzo HUN 15/7/1985 15071985000 present
144 VAN DORMAEL Frederik BEL 29/4/1981 29041981001 present
145 BASSAL Oren ISR 25/7/1986 25071986003 present
147 HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 13/9/1982 13091982000 present
160 MALAI Ivan MDA 31/3/1986 31031986003 present
176 BIRO Peter HUN 2/2/1989 02021989000 present
179 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR 31/10/1984 31101984000 present
183 GERMEAU Yannick BEL 5/8/1986 05081986005 present
186 DEBIC Ozren CRO 14/9/1979 14091979000 present
188 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio ESP 7/11/1980 07111980000 present
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189 KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 4/6/1988 04061988002 present
192 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 23/9/1989 23091989003 present
194 JONIAK Jakub SVK 7/1/1990 07011990000 present
217 GALESLOOT Chris NED 15/1/1976 15011976002 present
238 COMBE Sebastiaan NED 9/4/1982 09041982001 present
241 RISELEY David GBR 23/8/1984 23081984000 present
244 DIDIC Alexandr MDA 7/8/1985 07081985004 present
249 KENBER Jamie GBR 14/11/1986 14111986000 present
254 STIJLAART Mats NED 8/10/1990 08101990000 present
257 HORONY Tamas SVK 7/6/1985 07061985000 present
286 OLIVEIRA David POR 25/2/1984 25021984002 present
300 ULUSAHIN Utku TUR 10/10/1988 10101988000 present
327 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989 17071989000 present
531 BYK Serguei BLR 8/7/1990 08071990000 present
552 KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR 14/2/1989 14021989001 present
569 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 5/6/1989 05061989000 present

 DRIGA Maxim MDA 20/1/1986 20011986001 present
 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL 15/4/1976 15041976001 present
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Poule no 1    8:00    piste No  1
Referee : CEM              Oray         TUR                             
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
STIJLAART Mats NED 1 1 1 2 V V4  2/6 -10 14 6  
BALDINI Andrea ITA V V V4 V V V  6/6 22 29 1  
GRIDNEV Igor RUS V 1 V 2 V 3  3/6 0 21 3  
GURINENKO Bogdan UKR V 2 2 V V V  4/6 13 24 2  
HALSTED Laurence GBR V 2 V 1 V 1  3/6 -2 19 4  
GRONBAEK Casper DEN 1 0 3 0 2 V  1/6 -18 11 7  
HORONY Tamas SVK 3 1 V 0 V 4  2/6 -5 18 5  

Poule no 2    8:00    piste No  2
Referee : DMYTRENKO        Ganna        UKR                             
Referee : KAPOSVARI        Zsolt        HUN                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
KENBER Jamie GBR 1 4 2 4 V 3  1/6 -8 19 7  
HATOEL Maor ISR V 2 V V V V  5/6 13 27 1  
MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP V V 0 V V4 4  4/6 6 23 2  
SEDOV Artem RUS V 0 V2 V V4 3  4/6 4 19 3  
DIDIC Alexandr MDA V 0 1 2 1 V  2/6 -13 14 6  
BORST Sebastiaan NED 2 4 3 2 V V  2/6 0 21 5  
JOPPICH Peter GER V 4 V V4 3 2  3/6 -2 23 4  

Poule no 3    8:00    piste No  3
Referee : MAMEDOV          Ilgar        RUS                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
SCHLOSSER Roland AUT V 2 3 V V 0  3/6 -3 20 4  
OLIVEIRA David POR 4 1 1 1 4 3  0/6 -13 14 7  
SALISCAN Virgil ROU V V V V V V  6/6 20 30 1  
VAN DORMAEL Frederik BEL V V 1 V V 1  4/6 1 22 3  
RISELEY David GBR 2 V2 0 3 1 2  1/6 -16 10 6  
BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 2 V 2 4 V 2  2/6 -5 20 5  
LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA V V 4 V V V  5/6 16 29 2  

Poule no 4    8:00    piste No  4
Referee : KRALIK           David        SVK                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
CHALIANKOV Aliaksand BLR V 2 V 4 V V  4/6 9 26 2  
ULUSAHIN Utku TUR 1 2 1 2 4 2  0/6 -18 12 7  
JAULT Jerome FRA V V V 0 3 2  3/6 1 20 4  
COMBE Sebastiaan NED 2 V 0 V V 2  3/6 -2 19 5  
SZEKI Bence HUN V V V 2 V V  5/6 14 27 1  
BASSAL Oren ISR 1 V V 3 2 V  3/6 -5 21 6  
KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 3 V V V 0 4  3/6 1 22 3  

Poule no 5    8:00    piste No  5
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 3 V 2 4 V V  3/6 1 24 4  
CASSARA Andrea ITA V V V V 0 V  5/6 9 25 1  
JOUBERT Terence FRA 4 3 V V V V  4/6 12 27 2  
JORGENSEN Philippe DEN V 2 1 1 2 4  1/6 -12 15 6  
POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR V 0 3 V 2 V  3/6 -4 20 5  
MAZZA Lorenzo HUN 2 V 0 V V V  4/6 8 22 3  
GALESLOOT Chris NED 2 3 1 V 4 0  1/6 -14 15 7  
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Poule no 6    8:00    piste No  6
Referee : ROTH             Peter        GER                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
JONIAK Jakub SVK 3 1 0 1 V V  2/6 -9 15 6  
SANZO Salvatore ITA V V 2 V V V  5/6 15 27 2  
LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR V 3 V V V 4  4/6 7 27 3  
MAJEWSKI Michal POL V V 4 V V V  5/6 19 29 1  
PRANZ Renee AUT V 1 3 1 V 4  2/6 -6 19 5  
HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 2 0 2 0 4 2  0/6 -20 10 7  
BYK Serguei BLR 2 0 V 2 V V  3/6 -6 19 4  

Poule no 7    8:00    piste No  7
Referee : MERTENS          Arnauld      BEL                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 2 2 2 2 4 V  1/6 -9 17 6  
BEEVERS James GBR V 3 2 V 0 V  3/6 -2 20 5  
KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR V V 1 3 1 V  3/6 -1 20 4  
MENENDEZ Javier ESP V V V 3 V V  5/6 15 28 1  
CIEPLY Tomasz POL V 3 V V 3 V  4/6 6 26 3  
VANNI Simone ITA V V V 3 V V  5/6 12 28 2  
MALAI Ivan MDA 1 2 1 0 2 3  0/6 -21 9 7  

Poule no 8    8:00    piste No  8
Referee : SIESTO           Marco        ITA                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
PAGHIEV Boris MDA 1 3 3 2 4 2  0/6 -15 15 7  
MOCEK Slawomir POL V V 3 4 2 2  2/6 -2 21 6  
PICHON Marc BEL V 3 V V V V  5/6 12 28 1  
KURYSHKA Andrei BLR V V4 4 V 3 3  3/6 1 24 4  
GANEEV Renal RUS V V 0 2 V V  4/6 4 22 2  
BIRO Peter HUN V V 3 V 2 3  3/6 -1 23 5  
CAPLLIURE Luis ESP V V 1 V 0 V  4/6 1 21 3  

Poule no 9    8:00    piste No  9
Referee : MACHADO          Miguel       POR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO 1 V 3 4 V1 V  3/6 3 19 3  
RODRIGUEZ Ignacio ESP V2 2 V 1 4 V  3/6 -3 19 5  
DRIGA Maxim MDA 2 V 0 2 2 1  1/6 -15 12 7  
HINTERSEER Tobias AUT V 3 V 3 V 4  3/6 5 25 2  
GLONEK Radoslaw POL V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  
LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR 0 V V 2 1 V  3/6 -2 18 4  
CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 2 3 V V 4 3  2/6 -3 22 6  

Poule no 10    8:00    piste No  10
Referee : KASZUBOWSKI      Adam         POL                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
JORGENSEN Alexander DEN 4 2 2 3 3 0  0/6 -16 14 7  
OR Tomer ISR V 3 V V V 2  4/6 10 25 3  
GERMEAU Yannick BEL V V 3 V V 2  4/6 7 25 4  
DARABAN Radu ROU V 1 V V V V  5/6 10 26 2  
DEBIC Ozren CRO V 0 1 1 V 3  2/6 -11 15 5  
KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL V 0 2 1 3 0  1/6 -17 11 6  
GUYART Brice FRA V V V 4 V V  5/6 17 29 1  
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

1 BALDINI Andrea ITA 1.000 22 29 qualifier  
2 SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1.000 20 30 qualifier  
3 GLONEK Radoslaw POL 1.000 15 30 qualifier  
4 MAJEWSKI Michal POL 0.833 19 29 qualifier  
5 GUYART Brice FRA 0.833 17 29 qualifier  
6 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA 0.833 16 29 qualifier  
7 MENENDEZ Javier ESP 0.833 15 28 qualifier  
8 SANZO Salvatore ITA 0.833 15 27 qualifier  
9 SZEKI Bence HUN 0.833 14 27 qualifier  

10 HATOEL Maor ISR 0.833 13 27 qualifier  
11 PICHON Marc BEL 0.833 12 28 qualifier  
11 VANNI Simone ITA 0.833 12 28 qualifier  
13 DARABAN Radu ROU 0.833 10 26 qualifier  
14 CASSARA Andrea ITA 0.833 9 25 qualifier  
15 GURINENKO Bogdan UKR 0.667 13 24 qualifier  
16 JOUBERT Terence FRA 0.667 12 27 qualifier  
17 OR Tomer ISR 0.667 10 25 qualifier  
18 CHALIANKOV Aliaksandr BLR 0.667 9 26 qualifier  
19 MAZZA Lorenzo HUN 0.667 8 22 qualifier  
20 LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR 0.667 7 27 qualifier  
21 GERMEAU Yannick BEL 0.667 7 25 qualifier  
22 CIEPLY Tomasz POL 0.667 6 26 qualifier  
23 MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP 0.667 6 23 qualifier  
24 GANEEV Renal RUS 0.667 4 22 qualifier  
25 SEDOV Artem RUS 0.667 4 19 qualifier  
26 VAN DORMAEL Frederik BEL 0.667 1 22 qualifier  
27 CAPLLIURE Luis ESP 0.667 1 21 qualifier  
28 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT 0.500 5 25 qualifier  
29 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO 0.500 3 19 qualifier  
30 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 0.500 1 24 qualifier  
30 KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 0.500 1 24 qualifier  
32 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 0.500 1 22 qualifier  
33 JAULT Jerome FRA 0.500 1 20 qualifier  
34 GRIDNEV Igor RUS 0.500 0 21 qualifier  
35 BIRO Peter HUN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier  
36 KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR 0.500 -1 20 qualifier  
37 JOPPICH Peter GER 0.500 -2 23 qualifier  
38 BEEVERS James GBR 0.500 -2 20 qualifier  
39 COMBE Sebastiaan NED 0.500 -2 19 qualifier  
39 HALSTED Laurence GBR 0.500 -2 19 qualifier  
41 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR 0.500 -2 18 qualifier  
42 SCHLOSSER Roland AUT 0.500 -3 20 qualifier  
43 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio ESP 0.500 -3 19 qualifier  
44 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR 0.500 -4 20 qualifier  
45 BASSAL Oren ISR 0.500 -5 21 qualifier  
46 BYK Serguei BLR 0.500 -6 19 qualifier  
47 BORST Sebastiaan NED 0.333 0 21 qualifier  
48 MOCEK Slawomir POL 0.333 -2 21 qualifier  
49 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 0.333 -3 22 qualifier  
50 BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 0.333 -5 20 elimenated  
51 HORONY Tamas SVK 0.333 -5 18 elimenated  
52 PRANZ Renee AUT 0.333 -6 19 elimenated  
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53 JONIAK Jakub SVK 0.333 -9 15 elimenated  
54 STIJLAART Mats NED 0.333 -10 14 elimenated  
55 DEBIC Ozren CRO 0.333 -11 15 elimenated  
56 DIDIC Alexandr MDA 0.333 -13 14 elimenated  
57 KENBER Jamie GBR 0.167 -8 19 elimenated  
58 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 0.167 -9 17 elimenated  
59 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 0.167 -12 15 elimenated  
60 GALESLOOT Chris NED 0.167 -14 15 elimenated  
61 DRIGA Maxim MDA 0.167 -15 12 elimenated  
62 RISELEY David GBR 0.167 -16 10 elimenated  
63 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL 0.167 -17 11 elimenated  
64 GRONBAEK Casper DEN 0.167 -18 11 elimenated  
65 OLIVEIRA David POR 0.000 -13 14 elimenated  
66 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 0.000 -15 15 elimenated  
67 JORGENSEN Alexander N. DEN 0.000 -16 14 elimenated  
68 ULUSAHIN Utku TUR 0.000 -18 12 elimenated  
69 HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 0.000 -20 10 elimenated  
70 MALAI Ivan MDA 0.000 -21 9 elimenated  
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1 BALDINI Andrea ITA

64  

33JAULT Jerome FRA

32KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER    15/7

17OR Tomer ISR

48MOCEK Slawomir POL    15/10

49CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS

16JOUBERT Terence FRA    15/10

9 SZEKI Bence HUN

56  

41LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR

24GANEEV Renal RUS    15/8

25SEDOV Artem RUS

40HALSTED Laurence GBR    15/12

57  

8 SANZO Salvatore ITA

5 GUYART Brice FRA

60  

37JOPPICH Peter GER

28HINTERSEER Tobias AUT    15/13

21GERMEAU Yannick BEL

44POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR    15/11

53  

12VANNI Simone ITA

13DARABAN Radu ROU

52  

45BASSAL Oren ISR

20LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR    15/11

29JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO

36KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR    15/9

61  

4 MAJEWSKI Michal POL

BALDINI Andrea

KLEIBRINK Benjamin
   6/5

OR Tomer

CHEREMISINOV Alexey
   15/12

SZEKI Bence

GANEEV Renal
   15/12

HALSTED Laurence

SANZO Salvatore
   15/8

GUYART Brice

HINTERSEER Tobias
   15/4

POGREBNYAK Andriy

VANNI Simone
   15/14

DARABAN Radu

LOPATENKO Georgiy
   15/10

JOVANOVIC Bojan

MAJEWSKI Michal
   15/3

BALDINI Andrea

CHEREMISINOV Alexey

   15/8

SZEKI Bence

HALSTED Laurence

   15/14

GUYART Brice

POGREBNYAK Andriy

   15/10

DARABAN Radu

MAJEWSKI Michal

   15/11

BALDINI Andrea

HALSTED Laurence

   15/9

POGREBNYAK Andriy

MAJEWSKI Michal

   15/12

HALSTED Laurence

POGREBNYAK Andriy
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3 GLONEK Radoslaw POL

62  

35BIRO Peter HUN

30KURYSHKA Andrei BLR    15/12

19MAZZA Lorenzo HUN

46BYK Serguei BLR    15/10

51  

14CASSARA Andrea ITA

11PICHON Marc BEL

54  

43RODRIGUEZ Ignacio ESP

22CIEPLY Tomasz POL    15/7

27CAPLLIURE Luis ESP

38BEEVERS James GBR    15/7

59  

6 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA

7 MENENDEZ Javier ESP

58  

39COMBE Sebastiaan NED

26VAN DORMAEL Frederik BEL    15/14

23MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP

42SCHLOSSER Roland AUT    15/11

55  

10HATOEL Maor ISR

15GURINENKO Bogdan UKR

50  

47BORST Sebastiaan NED

18CHALIANKOV Aliaksand BLR    15/13

31HINTERSEER Moritz AUT

34GRIDNEV Igor RUS    15/14

63  

2 SALISCAN Virgil ROU

GLONEK Radoslaw

BIRO Peter
   15/6

MAZZA Lorenzo

CASSARA Andrea
   15/7

PICHON Marc

CIEPLY Tomasz
   15/13

CAPLLIURE Luis

LE PECHOUX Erwan
   15/6

MENENDEZ Javier

VAN DORMAEL Frederik
   15/6

SCHLOSSER Roland

HATOEL Maor
   14/13

GURINENKO Bogdan

BORST Sebastiaan
   8/7

GRIDNEV Igor

SALISCAN Virgil
   15/11

GLONEK Radoslaw

CASSARA Andrea

   15/13

CIEPLY Tomasz

LE PECHOUX Erwan

   15/6

MENENDEZ Javier

SCHLOSSER Roland

   15/13

GURINENKO Bogdan

GRIDNEV Igor

   14/13

CASSARA Andrea

LE PECHOUX Erwan

   15/11

SCHLOSSER Roland

GURINENKO Bogdan

   15/12

CASSARA Andrea

SCHLOSSER Roland
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking),   page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 CASSARA Andrea ITA 3/1/1984   
2 HALSTED Laurence GBR 22/5/1984   
3 POGREBNYAK Andriy UKR 11/2/1988   
3 SCHLOSSER Roland AUT 23/8/1982   
5 BALDINI Andrea ITA 19/12/1985   
6 MAJEWSKI Michal POL 23/2/1987   
7 LE PECHOUX Erwan FRA 13/1/1982   
8 GURINENKO Bogdan UKR 13/10/1987   
9 GLONEK Radoslaw POL 24/9/1983   

10 GUYART Brice FRA 15/3/1981   
11 MENENDEZ Javier ESP 18/6/1981   
12 SZEKI Bence HUN 20/5/1988   
13 DARABAN Radu ROU 6/6/1983   
14 CIEPLY Tomasz POL 7/4/1980   
15 GRIDNEV Igor RUS 11/8/1985   
16 CHEREMISINOV Alexey RUS 9/7/1985   
17 SALISCAN Virgil ROU 26/5/1984   
18 SANZO Salvatore ITA 26/11/1975   
19 HATOEL Maor ISR 14/12/1985   
20 PICHON Marc BEL 21/8/1977   
20 VANNI Simone ITA 16/2/1979   
22 OR Tomer ISR 26/9/1978   
23 MAZZA Lorenzo HUN 15/7/1985   
24 LOPATENKO Georgiy UKR 21/7/1988   
25 GANEEV Renal RUS 13/1/1985   
26 VAN DORMAEL Frederik BEL 29/4/1981   
27 CAPLLIURE Luis ESP 7/6/1979   
28 HINTERSEER Tobias AUT 7/9/1982   
29 JOVANOVIC Bojan CRO 31/1/1980   
30 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 30/7/1985   
31 BIRO Peter HUN 2/2/1989   
32 BORST Sebastiaan NED 26/1/1984   
33 JOUBERT Terence FRA 30/5/1982   
34 CHALIANKOV Aliaksand BLR 12/2/1986   
35 GERMEAU Yannick BEL 5/8/1986   
36 MENENDEZ Gabriel ESP 21/1/1985   
37 SEDOV Artem RUS 26/3/1984   
38 HINTERSEER Moritz AUT 18/7/1984   
38 KURYSHKA Andrei BLR 4/6/1988   
40 JAULT Jerome FRA 20/5/1983   
41 KOLTYGO Volodymyr UKR 14/2/1989   
42 JOPPICH Peter GER 21/12/1982   
43 BEEVERS James GBR 31/1/1979   
44 COMBE Sebastiaan NED 9/4/1982   
45 LYSHKOVSKI Vladzimir BLR 31/10/1984   
46 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio ESP 7/11/1980   
47 BASSAL Oren ISR 25/7/1986   
48 BYK Serguei BLR 8/7/1990   
49 MOCEK Slawomir POL 27/10/1976   

50 BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 20/10/1980   
51 HORONY Tamas SVK 7/6/1985   
52 PRANZ Renee AUT 4/8/1985   
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53 JONIAK Jakub SVK 7/1/1990   
54 STIJLAART Mats NED 8/10/1990   
55 DEBIC Ozren CRO 14/9/1979   
56 DIDIC Alexandr MDA 7/8/1985   
57 KENBER Jamie GBR 14/11/1986   
58 HEDENSKOG Filip SWE 23/9/1989   
59 JORGENSEN Philippe DEN 17/7/1989   
60 GALESLOOT Chris NED 15/1/1976   
61 DRIGA Maxim MDA 20/1/1986   
62 RISELEY David GBR 23/8/1984   
63 KAZANTSEV Evgeniy IRL 15/4/1976   
64 GRONBAEK Casper DEN 19/3/1987   
65 OLIVEIRA David POR 25/2/1984   
66 PAGHIEV Boris MDA 5/6/1989   
67 JORGENSEN Alexander DEN 13/6/1980   
68 ULUSAHIN Utku TUR 10/10/1988   
69 HAXTHAUSEN Jonas DEN 13/9/1982   
70 MALAI Ivan MDA 31/3/1986   


